
Subject: Invite to Friday's (March 22) City Council Briefing on LAX Modernization
From: Nate Kaplan <nate.kaplan@lacity.org>
Date: 03/15/2013 06:13 PM
To: Andy Loos <Andy@hbdrollinger.com>, Arturo Pina <arturo.pina@lacity.org>,
Barbara Kohn <Barbara@kohn.com>, Bill Rosendahl <billrosendahl@aol.com>,
Cara Robin <cararobindesign@yahoo.com>, Chad Molnar
<chad.molnar@lacity.org>, cjacobs@elsegundo.org, Craig Eggers
<integritysearch@ca.rr.com>, Cyndi Hench <kentwoodnw@aol.com>, Denny
Schneider <denny@welivefree.com>, Donald Duckworth
<duckworth.donald@gmail.com>, Dylan Gasperik <dgasperik@nrdc.org>,
Garrett Smith <garrettsmith@ca.rr.com>, Hamilton Cloud
<Hamilton.Cloud@mail.house.gov>, Jennifer Zivkovic
<Jennifer.Zivkovic@sen.ca.gov>, Jim Kennedy <kennedyjim@hotmail.com>, Jim
Ouellet <jim_ouellet@yahoo.com>, Joseph Halper <joe1263@aol.com>,
josh.kurpies@asm.ca.gov, Karen Kanter <kkanter@earthlink.net>,
"karen@hbdrollinger.com" <karen@hbdrollinger.com>, Linda Kokelaar
<lindakokelaar@sbcglobal.net>, Linda Lucks <Lindalucks@aol.com>, LR Kesting
<lrk900@gmail.com>, LR Kesting <lrkesting@anet.net>, Marc Saltzberg
<mas_marina@yahoo.com>, Marcia Hanscom <wetlandact@earthlink.net>,
mark grant <mark.grant@lacity.org>, Mark Redick <markredick@gmail.com>,
Marshall McClain <mmcclain@laapoa.com>, Marta Evry
<msblucow@mac.com>, Martin Rubin <martinrubin@earthlink.net>, maryknight
<kathy.knight@verizon.net>, matt.stauffer@asm.ca.gov, Michelle Mohlere
<mpmohlere@aol.com>, Mike Bonin <mikebonin@gmail.com>, Miki Payne
<miki@hbdrollinger.com>, mmcdade@cityofinglewood.org, Nancy Freedman
<gjf165@gmail.com>, Nora <dougnora@aol.com>, Pat Lyon
<pat8lyon@gmail.com>, racherman <racherman@netvip.com>, Roy van de
Hoek <robertvandehoek@yahoo.com>, Ruth Galanter
<ruth.galanter@verizon.net>, rwbrandin@aol.com, Scott Carni
<scarni50@hotmail.com>, sealnbear@aol.com, Sheila Mickelson
<sammickelson@sbcglobal.net>, suzybythec@yahoo.com,
tina.mckinnor@asm.ca.gov, Tony Arranaga <tony.arranaga@lacity.org>, Travis
Pham <travis.h.pham@gmail.com>, vVelasco@aol.com, Weschester Vitalization
Group <IHymanson@gibsondunn.com>

Hello Troops:

Please see the attached flyer for Friday's LA City Council briefing on
Modernization at LAX.

Start time is 2pm, and we hope to wrap it up by 4pm.  This is going to be the first
time for many of the City Councilmembers to receive a formal briefing explaining
why moving the runway further north is not a factor for increasing safety. What is
a factor is the increased traffic, pollution, and environmental impacts that would
be caused by such an imprudent decision.
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We need to show the rest of the City Council that we mean business and that we
support our Councilman Bill Rosendahl, so we are asking that you please attend. 
Due to time constraints, we probably won't open the mic for public comment
although there will be a place on the agenda for particular community members
to represent our views as well.

Please let me know if you have any questions in the meantime regarding
logistics, parking, or anything that comes to mind.

We can still do this!
-Nate

--
Nate Kaplan
Field Deputy
Office of Councilmember Bill Rosendahl
City of Los Angeles, 11th District
7166 W. Manchester Ave
Los Angeles, CA 90045
Phone: 310-568-8772
Fax: 310-410-3946

Attachments:

LAX Northside Flyer.pdf 551 KB
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